
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/13/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,290,764 $14,852,289 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 06/18/14 Wed $24,243,170 $28,046,004 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.7% 13.7% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 06/21/14 Sat $30,120,816 $44,438,474 $60,000,000 $35,252,643.95 1.702 8.2% 20.8% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 06/25/14 Wed $26,604,455 $58,917,257 $70,000,000 $41,128,084.61 1.702 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 06/28/14 Sat $30,919,018 $75,744,129 $80,000,000 $47,003,525.26 1.702 8.4% 32.8% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 07/02/14 Wed $27,729,823 $90,835,364 $90,000,000 $52,878,965.92 1.702 7.6% 37.9% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 07/05/14 Sat $35,556,871 $110,186,266 $100,000,000 $58,754,406.58 1.702 9.6% 43.9% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 07/09/14 Wed $31,889,297 $127,541,187 $114,000,000 $67,000,000.00 1.702 8.7% 48.8% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 07/12/14 Sat $39,457,459 $147,899,051 $132,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.702 10.6% 54.2% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 07/16/14 Wed $35,408,126 $165,963,711 $152,000,000 $89,300,000.00 1.702 9.6% 58.6% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 07/19/14 Sat $45,451,047 $189,152,108 $173,000,000 $101,600,000.00 1.702 12.2% 63.7% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 07/23/14 Wed $44,260,158 $211,732,932 $192,000,000 $112,800,000.00 1.702 11.9% 68.0% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 07/26/14 Sat $58,631,851 $241,645,964 $221,000,000 $129,800,000.00 1.702 15.4% 72.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 07/30/14 Wed $61,079,018 $272,150,004 $257,000,000 $151,000,000.00 1.702 16.0% 77.2% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 08/02/14 Sat $85,602,502 $312,909,121 $300,000,000 $176,300,000.00 1.702 21.7% 82.2% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 08/06/14 Wed $100,780,380 $360,895,094 $400,000,000 $235,000,000.00 1.702 25.0% 86.6% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 08/09/14 Sat $166,924,880 $440,375,374 $500,000,000 $293,800,000.00 1.702 37.9% 91.7% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 08/13/14 Wed $143,612,041 $508,755,385 $0.00 1.702 33.6% 94.5% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 08/16/14 Sat $242,041,076 $624,001,790 $0.00 1.702 49.9% 97.2% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 08/20/14 Wed $215,418,062 $726,571,807 $0.00 1.702 45.9% 98.5% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 08/23/14 Sat $375,163,667 $905,203,735 $0.00 1.702 65.7% 99.5% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 08/27/14 Wed $344,668,899 $1,069,315,762 $0.00 1.702 62.6% 99.8% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/13/2014


